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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF

HUMAN SERVICES




Pre-Proposal Conference

Food Supplement Employment and Training (FSET) Program
Creative Services Project

SOLICITATION NO. FIA/BCP-18-001-S
August 22, 2017 at 10:00 AM
Sign in Sheet

	
	
	

	Name  

Crystal Myer
Address 

CADMUS Group
7700 Old Georgetown Rd.
City, State Zip

Bethesda, MD 20814
Phone

410-207-4956
e-mail:

crystal.myers@cadmusgroup.com
	MBE

Yes

No
	Name

Casey Rhoads
Address

900 S. Wolfe St.
City, State Zip

Baltimore, MD 21231
Phone

410-986-1225
e-mail:

crhoads@tbu.us
	MBE

Yes

No

	Name

Ellis Harcum
Address

Sahara 
1607 St. Paul St.

City, State Zip

Baltimore, MD 21202
Phone

410-576-7245
e-mail:

eharcum@saharainc.net
	MBE

Yes
No
	Name

Antoine RS Wright
Address

Mind Board Inc.
City, State Zip

Chantilly, VA
Phone

484-326-7511
e-mail:

awright@mindboard.com
	MBE

Yes
No

	Name

Christina Sgambato
Address

High Rocks Studio

1306 South Hanover St.
City, State Zip

Baltimore, MD 21230
Phone

410-598-5144
e-mail:

christina@highrockstudio.com
	MBE

Yes

No
	Name

David White
Address

Exit 10
323 W. Camden St., 7th Fl.

City, State Zip

Baltimore, MD 21220
Phone

443-573-8210
e-mail:

dwhite@exit10.com
	MBE

Yes

No

	Name

Kristen Parks
Address

2477 Cheyenne Dr
City, State Zip

Gamble, MD 
Phone

410-223-7878
e-mail:

Kristen.parks@elevenpeppers.com
	MBE

Yes

No
	Name

Tanya Williams
Address

311 W. Saratoga St.
City, State Zip

Baltimore, MD 
Phone

x 7-8396
e-mail:

Tanya.williams@maryland.gov
	MBE

Yes

No


	
	
	

	Name

Diane Devaney
Address

135 Village Queen Dr
City, State Zip

Owings Mills, MD 21117
Phone

410-296-0800
e-mail:

ddevaney@devaney.net
	MBE

Yes
No
	Name

Chris Smith
Address

3600 Clipper Mill
City, State Zip

Baltimore, MD 21221
Phone

443-615-7288
e-mail:

chris.smith@idfive.com
	MBE

Yes

No

	Name

Colleen Doyle
Address

Doyle Communications

1800 Eastern Ave.
City, State Zip

Baltimore, MD 21231
Phone

410-570-3155
e-mail:

colleen@doylecommunications.net
	MBE

Yes

No
	Name

Gary Goldberg
Address

Maryland Procurement Group, LLC

12622 Dover Road
City, State Zip

Reisterstown, MD  21136
Phone

410-340-1026
e-mail:

gary@marylandprocurementgroup.com
	MBE

Yes

No

	Name

James Byles
Address

W Custom Media

1828 L Street, NW, Suite 200
City, State Zip

Washington, DC 20036
Phone

202-862-3512
e-mail:

jboyles@washingtonian.com
	MBE

Yes

No
	Name

Aretha Ector
Address

311 W. Saratoga St.
City, State Zip

Baltimore, MD 21201
Phone

x 7-7726
e-mail:

aretha.ector@maryland.gov
	MBE

Yes

No

	Name

Simon Cornberg
Address

311 W. Saratoga St.
City, State Zip

Baltimore, MD 21201
Phone

x 7-7767
e-mail:

simon.cornberg@maryland.gov
	MBE

Yes

No
	Name

Nia Graves
Address

311 W. Saratoga St.
City, State Zip

Baltimore, MD 21201
Phone

x 7-7346
e-mail:

nia.graves@maryland.gov
	MBE

Yes

No


	
	
	

	Name

Dominic Edet
Address

311 W. Saratoga St.
City, State Zip

Baltimore, MD 21201
Phone
x 7-3390
e-mail:

dominic.edet1@maryland.gov
	MBE

Yes

No
	Name

Deborah Austin
Address

311 W. Saratoga St.
City, State Zip

Baltimore, MD 21201
Phone

x 7-7239
e-mail:

deborah.austin@maryland.gov
	MBE

Yes

No

	Name

Nneka Willis-Gray
Address

311 W. Saratoga St.
City, State Zip

Baltimore, MD 21201
Phone

410-767-7418
e-mail:

nneka.willis-gray@maryland.gov
	MBE

Yes

No
	Name

Shomare Braxton
Address

311 W. Saratoga St.
City, State Zip

Baltimore, MD 21201
Phone

e-mail:

 Sbraxton@maryland.gov
	MBE

Yes

No

	Name

Kari Nye
Address

311 W. Saratoga St.
City, State Zip

Baltimore, MD 21201
Phone

e-mail:

kari.nye@maryland.gov
	MBE

Yes

No
	Name

Address

City, State Zip

Phone

e-mail:


	MBE

Yes

No

	Name

Address

City, State Zip

Phone

e-mail:


	MBE

Yes

No
	Name

Address

City, State Zip

Phone

e-mail:


	MBE

Yes

No


	
	
	

	Name

Address

City, State Zip

Phone

e-mail:


	MBE

Yes

No
	Name

Address

City, State Zip

Phone

e-mail:


	MBE

Yes

No

	Name

Address

City, State Zip

Phone

e-mail:


	MBE

Yes

No
	Name

Address

City, State Zip

Phone

e-mail:

 
	MBE

Yes

No

	Name

Address

City, State Zip

Phone

e-mail:


	MBE

Yes

No
	Name

Address

City, State Zip

Phone

e-mail:


	MBE

Yes

No

	Name

Address

City, State Zip

Phone

e-mail:


	MBE

Yes

No
	Name

Address

City, State Zip

Phone

e-mail:


	MBE

Yes

No
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